Name______________________________________    Date_________________________
    Link 3! Gameboard B:
           Beyond 1 Million
       
	

Number  
Unit 1 Line Master 11a



	70 605 040
	876 543
	87 643
	8 350 053

	12 004 005
	10 548 632
	9680
	4 823 075

	427 089
	1 747 747
	4 207 089
	3 040 506

	6 048 632
	100 968
	1 204 005
	823 075

	1 474 747
	30 405 060
	8 765 432
	304 056




    Link 3! Gameboard B Cards:
                Beyond 1 Million
       
	

Number  
Unit 1 Line Master 11b



	One million
two hundred
four thousand
five
	[image: Scissors]10 000 000 +
500 000 + 
40 000 +
8000 + 600 +
30 + 2
	8 million 
765 thousand 
432
	8 000 000 +
300 000 + 
50 000 + 
50 + 3

	Six million
forty-eight
thousand 
six hundred
thirty-two
	Twelve
million 
four thousand
five
	1 million 
747 thousand
747
	300 000 + 
4000 + 50 + 6

	800 000 + 
20 000 +
3000 + 70 + 5
	1 000 000 +
400 000 + 
70 000 +
4000 + 700 +
40 + 7
	Four hundred
twenty-seven
thousand
eighty-nine
	3 million 
40 thousand
5 hundred 6

	876 thousand
5 hundred 43
	4 000 000 +
200 000 +
7000 + 
80 + 9
	One hundred
thousand
nine hundred
sixty-eight
	70 million
605 thousand 40

	1 000 000 +
9000 + 600 +
80
	87 thousand
6 hundred 43
	Four million
eight hundred
twenty-three
thousand
seventy-five
	Thirty million four hundred five thousand sixty



Mathology 6, Number Relationships and Place Value	The right to reproduce or modify this page is restricted to purchasing schools. 
[image: Description: Description: photocopier icon] Copyright © 2022 Pearson Canada Inc.	This page may have been modified from its original. 
image1.png




image2.svg
  


image3.jpeg




